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Region JNF Professional
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Professional 
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Assigned 

Lay Leader
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Phone Number
JNF Task Forces & Topics

Atlanta Beth Gluck (BGluck@jnf.org) 851 Michael Kessler (michaelkessler@ddny.com) (646) 326-2336 Go North West and Israel Indepdentence Experience

Denver Boaz Meir (bmeir@jnf.org) 977 Deb Zaluda (deb@puzzleisrael.com) (847) 436-6849 Go North West

Washington   DC Stuart Diamant-Cohen (sdcohen@jnf.org) 841 Rabbi Steven Foster (foster@emanueldenver.org) (303) 668-7675

Long Island Howard Ingram (HIngram@jnf.org) 110 Robert Benedon (rmb7@comcast.net) (856) 424-0580 Campuses

Delaware Stuart Diamant-Cohen (sdcohen@jnf.org) 841 Robert Ganz (taxman2498@gmail.com) (770) 432-2985 Arts and Entertainment and Go North West

Broward County Roni Raab (rraab@jnf.org) 883 Mitzi Kaitz (mitzi.kaitz@gmail.com) (561) 270-7773

Miami Roni Raab (rraab@jnf.org) 883 Mitzi Kaitz (mitzi.kaitz@gmail.com) (561) 270-7773

Philadelphia Marina Furman (MFurman@jnf.org) 861 Myra Chack Fleischer ( myra@frfamilylaw.com) (619) 823-6975 Disabilities 

Los Angeles Jodi Marcus (JMarcus@jnf.org) 963 Nina Paul (npaul0925@gmail.com) (513) 253-7157 Disabilities 

Chicago Marlene Dodinval (MDodinval@jnf.org) 766 Ariel Grunberg (agrunberg@aol.com) (516) 297-7924 Housing Development Fund and Gaza Envelope

Brooklyn Todd Sandler (tsandler@jnf.org) 504 Debbie Riegel (driegelny@gmail.com) (212) 551-8466 Nefesh B'Nefesh

New York City Michael Feinman (MFeinman@jnf.org) 503 Barbara Bortniker (bibort@gmail.com) (973) 325-3125 Water & Sustainability

Central New Jersey Celine Leeds (CLeeds@jnf.org) 820 Michael Boni (mboni@bonizack.com)   (610) 348-2526
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Orange County Lisa Grier (lgrier@jnf.org) 986 Alyse Golden Berkley (berkleylaw@aol.com) (818) 205-1214

Southern NJ Brandon Cohen (bcohen@jnf.org) 862 Lauren France (laurenfrance928@gmail.com) (305) 491-9377 Disabilities 

Tampa Uri Smajovits (usmajovits@jnf.org) 890 Sheryl Buchholtz (sherylbuchholtz@aol.com) (917) 692-3465 Disabilities and Go North East

Sarasota/Naples Uri Smajovits (usmajovits@jnf.org) 891 Sheryl Buchholtz (sherylbuchholtz@aol.com) (917) 692-3465 Disabilities and Go North East

St. Louis Kim Levy (KLevy@jnf.org) 763 Lynne Merriam (lmerriam@crwf.com) (727) 642-8215 Disabilities

Albany Rina Wagman (rwagman@jnf.org) 812 Laura Salzer (laurasalzer@ymail.com) (727) 946-1567 Water & Sustainability

Boston Sara Hefez (SHefez@jnf.org) 811 Laura Salzer (laurasalzer@ymail.com) (727) 946-1567 Water & Sustainability

Cincinnati Eric Goldstein (EGoldstein.Cinci@jnf.org) 780 Betsy Fischer (betsydance@comcast.net) (609) 636-8737 Gaza Envelope

Las Vegas Ezra Meppen (EMeppen@jnf.org) 777 Anne Zinman (annzinman@gmail.com) (480) 998-0221 Go North West 

NC, SC, Tennessee & Alabama Kate Smith (ksmith@jnf.org) 850 Roni Wolk (roniwolk@gmail.com) (770) 655-3290 Disabilities 

Cleveland Mindy Feigenbaum (Mfeigenbaum@jnf.org) 790 Judith Galler (jsg1818@aol.com) (609) 226-3704

Milwaukee Kim Levy (KLevy@jnf.org) 763 Nancy Siegel (nancy@citiwestcapital.com) (303) 588-0882 Israel Independence Experience 

Orlando Laura Abramson (LAbramson@jnf.org) 896 Lynne Merriam (lmerriam@crwf.com) (727) 642-8215 Disabilities
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Phoenix Deb Rochford (DRochford@jnf.org) 980 Myra Chack Fleischer ( myra@frfamilylaw.com) (619) 823-6975 Disabilities 

Seattle Josh Lipsky (JLipsky@jnf.org) 940 Simon Schwartz (simon.j.schwartz@gmail.com) (303) 521-2908 Mitzpe Ramon

Palm Springs Donna Raider (Draider@jnf.org) 989 Alyse Golden Berkley (berkleylaw@aol.com) (818) 205-1214

San Diego James Kimmey (jkimmey@jnf.org) 988 Toni Dusik (tdusik@gmail.com) (480) 861-3218

San Francisco Don Schlesinger (DSchlesinger@jnf.org) 970 Yaron Marcus (yaron@marcusteam.com) (303) 484-1186

Detroit Kim Levy (KLevy@jnf.org) 763 Debbie Riegel (driegelny@gmail.com) (212) 551-8466 Nefesh B'Nefesh

North Palm Beach Laura Sherry (lsherry@jnf.org) 881 Ad Shuster (adshusteresq@gmail.com) (347) 254-2506 Mitzpe Ramon

South Palm Beach Lee Lebovich (LLebovich@jnf.org) 882 Ad Shuster (adshusteresq@gmail.com) (347) 254-2506 Mitzpe Ramon

New Mexico Reagan Weil (RWeil@jnf.org) 947 Joel Spalter (artravellerjs@gmail.com) (479) 582-2271 Arava & Eilot and Housing Development Fund

Austin Randy Maltz (rmaltz@jnf.org) 947 Susan Farber (susanfarber@cox.net) (480) 483-3097 The Gaza Envelope

Houston Reagan Weil (RWeil@jnf.org) 947 David Levy (davidhershlevy@gmail.com) (254) 722-6918 Housing Development Fund 

Northern NJ Beth Banks Cohn (bethbankscohn@gmail.com) (732) 446-3436 Makom
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